
Club Events Regional Calendar

Sun 1/09/19 Inter-Regional Rep - Westport

Mon 2/09/19

Tue 3/09/19 9-Hole Competition

Wed 4/09/19

Thu 5/09/19 Golden oldies Old Hickory - Takaka

Fri 6/09/19

Sat 7/09/19 Club Champs Quarter Final Astralabe - Motueka

Sun 8/09/19

Mon 9/09/19 Vets - Nelson

Tue 10/09/19 9-Hole Competition

Wed 11/09/19

Thu 12/09/19 Golden oldies

Fri 13/09/19

Sat 14/09/19 Club Champs Semi Final Ryder Challenge - Totradale

Sun 15/09/19 Ryder Challenge - Tasman

Mon 16/09/19

Tue 17/09/19 9-Hole Competition

Wed 18/09/19

Thu 19/09/19 Golden oldies Vets - Totradale

Fri 20/09/19

Sat 21/09/19 Barkman Round / Shootout

Cornwall Open Mixed, Tasman 

Triangular, Westrupp Cup (Women)

Sun 22/09/19

Tasman Triangular - Nelson, Wetrupp 

Cup (Women)

Mon 23/09/19

Tue 24/09/19 9-Hole Competition

Wed 25/09/19 Vets - Motueka

Thu 26/09/19 Golden oldies

Fri 27/09/19

Sat 28/09/19 Club Champs Final

Sun 29/09/19 Couples / Mixed pairs - Greenacres

Mon 30/09/19 Vets - Greenacres

Date


